1001 Moser, Valerie AUT 2007 W WEYV Finkenstein am Faakersee

1004 Lipusch, Elias AUT 2013 M DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

1005 Lipusch, Noah AUT 2015 M DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

1006 Konrad, Elijan AUT 2013 M DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

1007 Konrad, Yara AUT 2015 W DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

1008 Griin, Moritz AUT 2009 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1009 Preschern, Hannah AUT 2013 W DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

1010 Taschek, Clemens AUT 2005 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1011 Taschek, Elena AUT 2007 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1012 Pirker, Victoria AUT 2012 W ASKO Tri Team Judenburg

1013 Fegac, Samuel Lorenzo ITA 2015 M

1014 de Francisco Wasilewski, Alec GER 2009 M Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon

1015 Kopeinig, Lena AUT 2013 W DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

1016 Mannsberger, Matthias AUT 2009 M Sportunion Suidstadt

1017 Tschebull, Lilli AUT 2015 W AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1018 Tschebull, Paul AUT 2012 M AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1019 Narduzzi, Sasa ITA 2011 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1020 Tosolini, Melissa ITA 2012 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1021 Tosolini, Beatrice ITA 2013 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1022 Bevilacqua, Giulia ITA 2011 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1023 Pascoletti, Leonardo ITA 2014 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1024 Gaspardis, Benedetta ITA 2012 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1025 Ziani, Andrea ITA 2011 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1026 Ziani, Frederica ITA 2013 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.

1027 Rebernik, David AUT 2016 M AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1028 Juric, Gabriel AUT 2015 M AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1029 Schiefer, Johanna AUT 2015 W AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1030 Baltz-Balzberg, Raphael AUT 2012 M AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1031 Haidenek, Kaja AUT 2011 W AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1032 Andraschko, Jana AUT 2008 W TriRun Linz

1033 Berger, Elias AUT 2010 M Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan



1034 Feichter, Felix

1035 Feichter, Maximilian
1036 Kager, Sebastian
1037 Kager, Emma

1038 Pusar, David

1039 Plieschnig, Nico

1040 Sieber, Maximilian
1041 Rausch, Sebastian
1042 Rausch, Philipp

1043 Herkt, Daniel

1044 Papst, Maximilian
1045 Grimschitz, Florentina
1046 Plieschnig, Alena
1047 Riedel-Olipitz, Sophia
1048 Steinwender, Antonia
1049 Steinwender, Peter
1050 Sieber, Julia

1051 Sieber, Marlene

1052 Feichter, Leonie

1053 Di Bernardo, Valerie
1054 Di Bernardo, Sophie
1055 Sagerschnig, Lukas Merlin
1056 Sagerschnig, Lilli Marleen
1057 Wiegele, Natalie Marie
1058 Wiegele, Florian

1059 Monostori, Botond
1060 Balogh, Antdnia

1061 Ladinig, Markus

1062 Ladinig, Manuel

1063 Ivantschitsch, Leon
1064 Kohlmaier, Luis

1065 Staber, Benedict
1066 Gartner, Isabel

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

2009 M
2012 M
2012 M
2015 W
2009 M
2009 M
2012 M
2014 M
2015 M
2013 M
2014 M
2011 W
2012 W
2016 W
2014 W
2011 M
2010 W
2014 W
2007 W
2010 W
2008 W
2012 M
2011 W
2013 W
2010 M
2007 M
2008 W
2008 M
2009 M
2008 M
2013 M
2013 M
2009 W

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St.

Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan
Veit an der Glan

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON

WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee
WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee

Vaci Vizm SE
Vagta Multisport Club

WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee
WEFYV Finkenstein am Faakersee
WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

Hoadlaufer Tri Team



1067 Gartner, Raphael AUT 2011 M Hoadlaufer Tri Team

1068 Schatzl, Alexander AUT 2013 M Tri Team 1.USC Traun

1069 Florian, Luca AUT 2008 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1070 Mosshammer, Maximilian AUT 2008 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1071 Mosshammer, Mia AUT 2014 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1072 Mosshammer, Mike AUT 2014 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1073 Orlitsch, Henri AUT 2007 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1074 Schussmann, Isabella AUT 2016 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1075 Polka, Lena AUT 2013 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1076 Sardei, Anna ITA 2013 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1077 Sardei, Chiara ITA 2016 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1078 Sardei, Federico ITA 2011 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1079 Hauser, Jonas AUT 2005 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1080 Kutej, Jasmin AUT 2010 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1081 Legat, Maximilian AUT 2006 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1082 Legat, Moritz AUT 2011 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1083 Frey, Emma AUT 2011 W Schwimmuverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon
1084 Ritter, Stephanie AUT 2005 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1085 Ritter, Kathrin AUT 2007 W HSV Triathlon Karnten

1086 Ebner, Lia-Laureen AUT 2007 W Schwimmuverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon
1087 Martinz, Mikaela AUT 2013 W AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
1088 Mauersperger, Victor AUT 2007 M Triathlonclub Kagran

1089 Urschitz, Alexander AUT 2007 M Triathlonclub Kagran

1090 Jandrositz, Alexander AUT 2014 M HSV Triathlon Karnten

1091 Kampl, Pauline AUT 2015 W Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
1092 Kampl, Valentin AUT 2011 M Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
1093 Lechner, Moritz AUT 2011 M AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON

1094 Lobnig, Mitja AUT 2013 M




1032 Andraschko, Jana
1060 Balogh, Antdnia

1030 Baltz-Balzberg, Raphael

1033 Berger, Elias
1022 Bevilacqua, Giulia

1014 de Francisco Wasilewski, Alec

1054 Di Bernardo, Sophie
1053 Di Bernardo, Valerie
1086 Ebner, Lia-Laureen
1013 Fegac, Samuel Lorenzo
1034 Feichter, Felix

1052 Feichter, Leonie
1035 Feichter, Maximilian
1069 Florian, Luca

1083 Frey, Emma

1066 Gartner, Isabel

1067 Gartner, Raphael
1024 Gaspardis, Benedetta
1045 Grimschitz, Florentina
1008 Grin, Moritz

1031 Haidenek, Kaja

1079 Hauser, Jonas

1043 Herkt, Daniel

1063 Ivantschitsch, Leon
1090 Jandrositz, Alexander
1028 Juric, Gabriel

1037 Kager, Emma

1036 Kager, Sebastian
1091 Kampl, Pauline

1092 Kampl, Valentin
1064 Kohlmaier, Luis

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
ITA

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

2008 W
2008 W
2012 M
2010 M
2011 W
2009 M
2008 W
2010 W
2007 W
2015 M
2009 M
2007 W
2012 M
2008 M
2011 W
2009 W
2011 M
2012 W
2011 W
2009 M
2011 W
2005 M
2013 M
2008 M
2014 M
2015 M
2015 W
2012 M
2015 W
2011 M
2013 M

TriRun Linz

Vagta Multisport Club

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Go Tri Team A.S.D.

Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
Schwimmuverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
HSV Triathlon Karnten

Schwimmuverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon
Hoadlaufer Tri Team

Hoadlaufer Tri Team

Go Tri Team A.S.D.

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
HSV Triathlon Karnten

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON

HSV Triathlon Karnten

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee

HSV Triathlon Karnten

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON



1006 Konrad, Elijan

1007 Konrad, Yara

1015 Kopeinig, Lena

1080 Kutej, Jasmin

1062 Ladinig, Manuel
1061 Ladinig, Markus
1093 Lechner, Moritz
1081 Legat, Maximilian
1082 Legat, Moritz

1004 Lipusch, Elias

1005 Lipusch, Noah

1094 Lobnig, Mitja

1016 Mannsberger, Matthias
1087 Martinz, Mikaela
1088 Mauersperger, Victor
1059 Monostori, Botond
1001 Moser, Valerie

1070 Mosshammer, Maximilian
1071 Mosshammer, Mia
1072 Mosshammer, Mike
1019 Narduzzi, Sasa

1073 Orlitsch, Henri

1044 Papst, Maximilian
1023 Pascoletti, Leonardo
1012 Pirker, Victoria
1046 Plieschnig, Alena
1039 Plieschnig, Nico
1075 Polka, Lena

1009 Preschern, Hannah
1038 Pusar, David

1042 Rausch, Philipp
1041 Rausch, Sebastian
1027 Rebernik, David

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

2013 M
2015 W
2013 W
2010 W
2009 M
2008 M
2011 M
2006 M
2011 M
2013 M
2015 M
2013 M
2009 M
2013 W
2007 M
2007 M
2007 W
2008 M
2014 W
2014 M
2011 M
2007 M
2014 M
2014 M
2012 W
2012 W
2009 M
2013 W
2013 W
2009 M
2015 M
2014 M
2016 M

DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf
DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf
DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

HSV Triathlon Karnten

WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee
WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
HSV Triathlon Karnten

HSV Triathlon Karnten
DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf
DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

Sportunion Stidstadt

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
Triathlonclub Kagran

Vaci Vizm SE

WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee

HSV Triathlon Karnten

HSV Triathlon Karnten

HSV Triathlon Karnten

Go Tri Team A.S.D.

HSV Triathlon Karnten

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan

Go Tri Team A.S.D.
ASKO Tri Team Judenburg

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan

HSV Triathlon Karnten
DG-TRI-Team Gosselsdorf

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON



1047 Riedel-Olipitz, Sophia
1085 Ritter, Kathrin
1084 Ritter, Stephanie

1056 Sagerschnig, Lilli Marleen
1055 Sagerschnig, Lukas Merlin

1076 Sardei, Anna

1077 Sardei, Chiara

1078 Sardei, Federico
1068 Schatzl, Alexander
1029 Schiefer, Johanna
1074 Schussmann, Isabella
1050 Sieber, Julia

1051 Sieber, Marlene
1040 Sieber, Maximilian
1065 Staber, Benedict
1048 Steinwender, Antonia
1049 Steinwender, Peter
1010 Taschek, Clemens
1011 Taschek, Elena

1021 Tosolini, Beatrice
1020 Tosolini, Melissa
1017 Tschebull, Lilli

1018 Tschebull, Paul

1089 Urschitz, Alexander
1058 Wiegele, Florian
1057 Wiegele, Natalie Marie
1025 Ziani, Andrea

1026 Ziani, Frederica

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

2016 W
2007 W
2005 W
2011 W
2012 M
2013 W
2016 W
2011 M
2013 M
2015 W
2016 W
2010 W
2014 W
2012 M
2013 M
2014 W
2011 M
2005 M
2007 W
2013 W
2012 W
2015 W
2012 M
2007 M
2010 M
2013 W
2011 M
2013 W

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
HSV Triathlon Karnten

HSV Triathlon Karnten

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON

HSV Triathlon Karnten

HSV Triathlon Karnten

HSV Triathlon Karnten

Tri Team 1.USC Traun

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON

HSV Triathlon Karnten

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Schwimmunion Stadtwerke Murau

Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
HSV Triathlon Karnten

HSV Triathlon Karnten

Go Tri Team A.S.D.

Go Tri Team A.S.D.

AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION TRIATHLON
Triathlonclub Kagran

WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee

WEFV Finkenstein am Faakersee

Go Tri Team A.S.D.

Go Tri Team A.S.D.




